Powell River Curling Club Rate Schedule 2025/26

Description One time Fees
Additional Fees (+GST): Assessment Affiliation
Leagues and Programs (+GST): Spare For Free Initial Fees $60 $27
Evening League $320
Daytime League $285
Friday Sturling and Fun Leagues (*see sparing options) O $225 O
Alternate (5th person on ONE team) (*see sparing options) C] $65 C]
Youth Curling (9-20): 12 week after school Thursdays O $60 O O
Little Rocks (6-9): 5 week program Saturdays O $25 O O
Discounts (applied to additional leagues):
Juniors 50%
Second League Discount 40%
Third League Discount 65% Discounts for half year, multiple
4+ leagues 100% leagues, new curlers, early registration
1/2 League Discount 40% and juniors playing in evening leagues
New Curler 20%
Early Registration 5%
Additional Options
Lockers (incl GST) E 30
Sparing Options Assessment Affiliation
Casual Spare (up to 3 games) 0O $20/ game O O
Friday Night Leagues - add to spare list $ - O
Social Curler - registered on spare list O $20/game

Notes:

Assessment Fees allow us to replenish our reserve fund for capital costs that inevitably happen each year.

We also use assessment fees as matching fees for grant applications.

By doing this, we don't require anyone to sell tickets to support our club

Affiliation Fees are required by Curl Canada and Curl BC and provide insurance benefits, club help and current registration system
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